
30% MB A-Tax (Multiple Items)

Row Labels Sum of 30% MB A-Tax
AIR SERVICE               54,379.67$                     
CO-OP MARKETING                5,250.00$                        
CREATIVE DEVELOPMENT           7,389.41$                        
DESTINATION PUBLICITY          5,861.06$                        
DIGITAL                        69,205.52$                     
GENERAL CONSUMER PROMO         59,289.48$                     
GROUP SALES                    53,296.31$                     
INTERNATIONAL PROMO            3,802.58$                        
OUTDOOR/PRINT       9,862.09$                        
RESEARCH                       46,151.58$                     
TELEVISION                     86,021.91$                     
Grand Total 400,509.61$                  

Myrtle Beach Area Chamber of Commerce -30% Myrtle Beach A-Tax
4th Quarter 2020 Tourism Investments

$54,379.67 

$5,250.00 
$7,389.41 $5,861.06 

$69,205.52 

$59,289.48 

$53,296.31 

$3,802.58 

$9,862.09 

$46,151.58 

$86,021.91 

 $-

 $10,000.00

 $20,000.00

 $30,000.00

 $40,000.00

 $50,000.00

 $60,000.00

 $70,000.00

 $80,000.00

 $90,000.00

 $100,000.00

AIR SERVICE CO-OP
MARKETING

CREATIVE
DEVELOPMENT

DESTINATION
PUBLICITY

DIGITAL GENERAL
CONSUMER

PROMO

GROUP SALES INTERNATIONAL
PROMO

OUTDOOR/PRINT RESEARCH TELEVISION

Marketing Investment by Category
$400,509.61


